DISCOUNTS
1 - 5      List Price
6 - 19 – 12%
20 - 39 – 25%
40 - 59 – 33%
60 - 99 – 37%
100 - 200 – 42%
20° Pressure Angle

30 - 99 – 44%
100 - 399 – 47%
400 - 999 – 50%
1000 - 5000 – 53%
Wheels - DELRIN Machined Parts
LEAD ANGLE RIGHT HAND STANDARD Number of Teeth between 15 - 80
See Technical Section
TORQUE CHECK
variations at back
50 TEETH x 1000 R.P.M. INPUT
WITH PLASTIC WORM WITH STEEL WORM
27
0.058
69
0.145
ZM3-15 15 45 40.00 51 54 30 25 £50.02 £34.97
ZM3-20 20 60 47.50 66 69 50 25 £63.14 £44.16
ZM3-25 25 75 55.00 81 84 60 25 £76.08 £53.17
ZM3-30 30 90 62.50 96 99 60 25 £109.57 £76.66
ZM3-35 35 105 70.00 111 114 60 25 £149.18 £104.39
ZM3-40 40 120 77.50 126 129 60 25 £194.87 £136.35
ZM3-45 45 135 85.00 141 144 60 25 £246.68 £172.63
ZM3-50 50 150 92.50 156 159 60 25 £304.52 £213.14
ZM3-55 55 165 100.00 171 174 60 25 £368.54 £257.93
ZM3-60 60 180 107.50 186 189 60 25 £438.61 £306.95
ZM3-65 65 195 115.00 201 204 60 25 £514.73 £360.28
ZM3-70 70 210 122.50 216 219 60 25 £597.01 £417.84
ZM3-75 75 225 130.00 231 234 60 25 £685.36 £479.72
ZM3-80 80 240 137.50 246 249 60 25 £779.79 £545.82
PART
NUMBER TEETH
PCD
(mm)